Exam supervision for other Institutes USQ Schedule of Fees & Charges



Charges effective 1 February 2021

Exam duration plus perusal/reading time:

Up to 2 hour 15 min (1 – 9 students)	\$238.50 + GST (\$262.35)
Up to 2 hour 15 min (10 + students)	\$278.50 + GST (\$306.35)
2 hour 15 min to 3 hour (1 - 9 students)	\$263.50+ GST (\$289.85)
2 hour 15 min to 3 hour (10 + students)	\$348.50 + GST (\$383.35)
3 hour to 4 hour (1 - 9 students)	\$278.50 + GST (\$306.35)
3 hour to 4 hour (10 + students)	\$398.50 + GST (\$438.35)
4 hour + (1 - 9 students)	\$293.50 + GST (\$322.85)
4 hour + (10 + students)	\$448.50 + GST (\$493.35)

USQ EXAMINATIONS & ASSESSMENTS OFFICE PHONE +61 74631 2758| FAX +61 74631 1662 EMAIL otheruni.exams@usq.edu.au

^{*}For students who require additional special conditions for exams ie: extra time, rest breaks, own room, specialised equipment/furniture etc, please contact for a price.